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17:30 Women's Synchronised 10m Platform FinalSAT 30 SEP
19:30 Men's Synchronised 3m Springboard Final

17:30 Women's Synchronised 3m Springboard FinalSUN 01 OCT
19:30 Men's Synchronised 10m Platform Final

16:00 Women's 1m Springboard FinalMON 02 OCT
19:00 Men's 1m Springboard Final

10:00 Women's 10m Platform PreliminaryTUE 03 OCT
13:00 Men's 3m Springboard Preliminary
17:30 Women's 10m Platform Final
19:30 Men's 3m Springboard Final

10:00 Women's 3m Springboard PreliminaryWED 04 OCT
13:00 Men's 10m Platform Preliminary
17:30 Women's 3m Springboard Final
19:30 Men's 10m Platform Final



As of FRI 29 SEP 2023 at 10:56
NOC Athletes

Women Men Total
CHN - People's Republic of China 6 8 14
HKG - Hong Kong, China 2 1 3
INA - Indonesia 1 1
IND - India 2 2
IRI - Islamic Republic of Iran 1 1
JPN - Japan 4 3 7
KAZ - Kazakhstan 1 1 2
KOR - Republic of Korea 5 4 9
MAC - Macao, China 3 2 5
MAS - Malaysia 5 6 11
SGP - Singapore 2 2 4
THA - Thailand 1 3 4
UZB - Uzbekistan 2 2

Total: 13 30 6535

Legend:

Timing and Results Provided by Bornan
DIV-------------------------------_30 2 Report Created FRI 29 SEP 2023 10:56 Page 1/1



Medal Standings

HOC Aquatic Sports Arena
杭州奥体中心游泳馆

Diving
跳水

奖牌榜

After 10 of 10 Events

NOC
Men

G S B
Rank

Tot. G S B Tot.

Women

G S B Tot.

Total Rank
by

Total

CHN - People's Republic of China 5 31 8 5 3 8 10 6 16 1

KOR - Republic of Korea 2 22 4 2 2 2 4 6 2

MAS - Malaysia 23 2 1 2 3 1 4 5 3

JPN - Japan 14 1 1 1 2 1 2 3 4

Total: 5 5 5 15 5 5 5 15 10 10 10 30

Note:
Rank by Total is calculated by the total number of gold, silver and bronze medals.

Legend:



杭州奥体中心游泳馆 跳水

奖牌得主（按项目排序）

As of WED 04 OCT 2023 at 20:54

Name NOC
CodeMedalEvent Code Date

Timing and Results Provided by Bornan
DIV-------------------------------_93 13 Report Created WED 04 OCT 2023 20:54 Page 1/2



杭州奥体中心游泳馆 跳水

奖牌得主（按项目排序）

As of WED 04 OCT 2023 at 20:54

Name NOC
CodeMedalEvent Code Date

Timing and Results Provided by Bornan
DIV-------------------------------_93 13 Report Created WED 04 OCT 2023 20:54 Page 2/2



Multi-Medallists at these Game

HOC Aquatic Sports Arena Diving

As of WED 04 OCT 2023 at 20:48
Name NOC

Code Type Total
Event CodeRank

Medals

Note:

Legend:

Timing and Results Provided by Bornan
DIV-------------------------------_99 9 Report Created WED 04 OCT 2023 20:48 Page 1/1



SAT 30 SEP 2023

As of SAT 30 SEP 2023 at 18:00

Timing and Results Provided by Bornan
DIVW10MTEAM2----------------------_92B 1 Report Created SAT 30 SEP 2023 18:00 Page 1/1



杭州奥体中心游泳馆 跳水

女子双人10米跳台

参赛名单（按项目排序）

NameNOC Date of Birth
QUAN Hongchan 28 MAR 2007CHN - People's Republic of China
CHEN Yuxi 11 SEP 2005
ARAI Matsuri 18 JAN 2001JPN - Japan
ITAHASHI Minami 28 JAN 2000

MOON Nayun 25 FEB 1997KOR - Republic of Korea
CHO Eunbi 30 AUG 1995

ZHAO Hang U 03 SEP 2009MAC - Macao, China
LO Ka Wai 25 SEP 2008

SABRI Nur Dhabitah 12 JUL 1999MAS - Malaysia
PAMG Pandelela Rinong 02 MAR 1993

Total Number of Teams: 5



Results

HOC Aquatic Sports Arena Diving

Women's Synchronised 10m Platform

 FinalSAT 30 SEP 2023Start Time 17:30

As of SAT 30 SEP 2023 at 17:59

End Time   17:59

Timing and Results Provided by Bornan
DIVW10MTEAM2----------FNL-000100--_73D 1 Report Created SAT 30 SEP 2023 17:59 Page 1/1



Detailed Results

HOC Aquatic Sports Arena Diving

Women's Synchronised 10m Platform

 FinalSAT 30 SEP 2023Start Time 17:30

As of SAT 30 SEP 2023 at 17:59

End Time   17:59

QUAN Hongchan
201B 2.0 55.80 1 55.80 19.0 9.5 9.5 9.5 9.5 9.0 9.5 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.5

CHEN Yuxi

301B 2.0 58.20 1 114.00 110 10 10 10 9.5 10 9.5 9.5 9.5 9.5 9.5

1 CHN 107B 3.0 83.70 1 197.70 110 9.5 10 9.0 9.5 9.5 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.5 9.0

407C 3.2 88.32 1 286.02 110 9.5 9.0 9.5 9.5 10 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0

5253B 3.2 89.28 19.5 9.5 9.5 10 9.5 10 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.5

ARAI Matsuri
7.80201B 2.0 48.00 =2 48.00 =27.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0

ITAHASHI Minami

18.00301B 2.0 48.00 2 96.00 27.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0

2 JPN 37.86405B 2.8 63.84 2 159.84 28.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5

63.18107B 3.0 63.00 2 222.84 27.0 6.5 6.0 7.5 8.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0

85.265253B 3.2 67.20 27.5 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0

SABRI Nur Dhabitah
7.80301B 2.0 48.00 =2 48.00 =28.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.5 8.0

PAMG Pandelela Rinong

19.20201B 2.0 46.80 3 94.80 37.0 7.0 7.0 8.5 9.0 8.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0

3 MAS 49.80107B 3.0 53.10 4 147.90 45.5 4.5 4.0 7.5 7.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5

84.36407C 3.2 53.76 4 201.66 45.0 6.5 6.0 3.5 4.0 4.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0

108.365253B 3.2 65.28 36.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0

MOON Nayun
9.60301B 2.0 46.20 4 46.20 47.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0

CHO Eunbi

23.405231D 2.0 44.40 4 90.60 47.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5

4 KOR 47.46405B 2.8 59.64 3 150.24 37.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0

79.23205B 2.9 56.55 3 206.79 36.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5

111.81107B 3.0 56.70 46.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.5

ZHAO Hang U
18.00201B 2.0 37.80 5 37.80 56.0 6.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5

LO Ka Wai

37.80301B 2.0 38.40 5 76.20 56.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0

5 MAC 82.50403B 2.0 39.00 5 115.20 56.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0

126.66105B 2.3 44.16 5 159.36 56.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5

176.345233D 2.4 39.60 56.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5

For more detail on the judges see "Panel of Judges" for this session.

Timing and Results Provided by Bornan
DIVW10MTEAM2----------FNL-000100--_73F 1 Report Created SAT 30 SEP 2023 17:59 Page 1/1



Panel of Judges

HOC Aquatic Sports Arena
杭州奥体中心游泳馆

Diving
跳水

Women's Synchronised 10m Platform
女子双人10米跳台

 Final
决赛

裁判安排表



Medallists

HOC Aquatic Sports Arena
杭州奥体中心游泳馆

Diving
跳水

Men's Synchronised 3m Springboard
男子双人3米跳板SAT 30 SEP 2023

奖牌得主

As of SAT 30 SEP 2023 at 20:12

YAN SiyuCHN - People's Republic of China
HE Chao

GOLD

YI JaegyeongKOR - Republic of Korea
WOO Haram

SILVER

BIN PUTEH Muhammad SyafiqMAS - Malaysia
OOI Tze Liang

BRONZE

Timing and Results Provided by Bornan
DIVM3MTEAM2-----------------------_92B 1 Report Created SAT 30 SEP 2023 20:12 Page 1/1



As of FRI 29 SEP 2023 at 10:42
NameNOC Date of Birth

Total Number of Teams: 6

Timing and Results Provided by Bornan
DIVM3MTEAM2-----------------------_32C 2 Report Created FRI 29 SEP 2023 10:42 Page 1/1



Results

HOC Aquatic Sports Arena
杭州奥体中心游泳馆

Diving
跳水

Men's Synchronised 3m Springboard
男子双人3米跳板

 Final
决赛

SAT 30 SEP 2023Start Time 19:30

成绩公告

As of SAT 30 SEP 2023 at 20:12

End Time   20:12

1 422.55YAN Siyu CHN

HE Chao

2 393.00YI Jaegyeong KOR 29.55
WOO Haram

3 380.22BIN PUTEH Muhammad Syafiq MAS 42.33

OOI Tze Liang
4 368.31SUYAMA Haruki JPN 54.24

ARAKI Yuto

5 357.06KACHANOV Vyacheslav UZB 65.49

MYALIN Igor
6 279.87HEMAM London Singh IND 142.68

PARDESHI Siddharth Bajrang

Timing and Results Provided by Bornan
DIVM3MTEAM2-----------FNL-000100--_73D 1 Report Created SAT 30 SEP 2023 20:12 Page 1/1



Detailed Results

HOC Aquatic Sports Arena
杭州奥体中心游泳馆

Diving
跳水

Men's Synchronised 3m Springboard
男子双人3米跳板

 Final
决赛

SAT 30 SEP 2023Start Time 19:30

详细成绩公告

As of SAT 30 SEP 2023 at 20:12

End Time   20:12

Timing and Results Provided by Bornan
DIVM3MTEAM2-----------FNL-000100--_73F 1 Report Created SAT 30 SEP 2023 20:12 Page 1/1



Panel of Judges

HOC Aquatic Sports Arena Diving

Men's Synchronised 3m Springboard

 Final



杭州奥体中心游泳馆 跳水

女子双人3米跳板

奖牌得主



NameNOC Date of Birth

Total Number of Teams: 6



Results

HOC Aquatic Sports Arena
杭州奥体中心游泳馆

Diving
跳水

Women's Synchronised 3m Springboard
女子双人3米跳板

 Final
决赛

成绩公告



Detailed Results

HOC Aquatic Sports Arena
杭州奥体中心游泳馆

Diving
跳水

Women's Synchronised 3m Springboard
女子双人3米跳板

 Final
决赛

详细成绩公告

Rank NameNOC Total
Points

Points
Behind

Dive
No. DD Overall

Rank
Dive

Points
Dive

Rank
Judge's Score

E1 E2 E3 E4 E5 E6 S1 S2 S3 S4 S5

CHEN Yiwen
201B 2.0 53.40 1 53.40 18.5 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0

CHANG Yani

301B 2.0 54.00 1 107.40 19.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0

1 CHN 405B 3.0 76.50 1 183.90 18.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5

107B 3.1 75.33 1 259.23 18.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0

5152B 3.0 76.50 1 335.73 18.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5

NG Yan Yee
6.00201B 2.0 47.40 2 47.40 28.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0

SABRI Nur Dhabitah

23.40301B 2.0 36.60 5 84.00 37.5 4.5 6.5 6.0 6.0

2 MAS 31.50405B 3.0 68.40 2 152.40 27.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5

51.96107B 3.1 54.87 4 207.27 25.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0

65.465152B 3.0 63.00 2 270.27 27.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0

PARK Hareum
9.00101B 2.0 44.40 3 44.40 37.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5

KIM Suji

19.20401B 2.0 43.80 2 88.20 27.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5

3 KOR 39.42205C 2.8 56.28 3 144.48 35.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0

56.79305C 2.8 57.96 3 202.44 36.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0

82.175233D 2.4 51.12 3 253.56 36.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5

FONG Kay Yian
11.405231D 2.0 42.00 4 42.00 46.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0

TAN Ashlee Yi Xuan

25.80301B 2.0 39.60 3 81.60 46.5 5.5 7.0 7.0 7.0

4 SGP 57.66105B 2.4 44.64 4 126.24 45.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5

74.67405C 2.7 58.32 2 184.56 46.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 8.0

103.29205C 2.8 47.88 4 232.44 45.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0

ZHAO Hang U
15.60201B 2.0 37.80 5 37.80 56.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5

CHOI Sut Kuan

32.40301B 2.0 37.20 4 75.00 55.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5

5 MAC 69.21403B 2.1 39.69 5 114.69 56.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5

107.10105B 2.4 37.44 5 152.13 56.0 4.0 5.5 5.0 5.5

145.445233D 2.4 38.16 5 190.29 55.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5

Note:
For more detail on the judges see "Panel of Judges" for this session.

Legend:



Panel of Judges

HOC Aquatic Sports Arena Diving

Women's Synchronised 3m Springboard

 Final

VYAS Mayur Jansukhlal TDC
DIMANCHE Marie Antoinette TDC

LEE William
CHEONG Kin Ieng
MIN Seoghong
RAO Lang
LEUNG Kai Yin
YEOH Ken Nee

AXTELIUS Peter Olof
Pranarta
SZEKFFY Nora
CHANTRAKULCHOTE Neeranuch
TOULOUDIS Nikolaos

DIXIT Nishit



Medallists

HOC Aquatic Sports Arena Diving

Men's Synchronised 10m Platform

YANG HaoCHN - People's Republic of China
LIAN Junjie

GOLD

YI JaegyeongKOR - Republic of Korea
KIM Yeongnam

SILVER

ANAK LISES Bertrand RhodictMAS - Malaysia
ANAK HAROLD Enrique Maccartney

BRONZE



杭州奥体中心游泳馆 跳水

男子双人10米跳台

参赛名单（按项目排序）

As of FRI 29 SEP 2023 at 10:42
NameNOC Date of Birth
YANG Hao 03 FEB 1998CHN - People's Republic of China
LIAN Junjie 03 NOV 2000
YI Jaegyeong 25 NOV 1999KOR - Republic of Korea
KIM Yeongnam 29 JAN 1996

ZHANG Hoi 14 JUN 2007MAC - Macao, China
HE Heung Wing 18 NOV 2008

ANAK LISES Bertrand Rhodict 28 MAY 2005MAS - Malaysia
ANAK HAROLD Enrique Maccartney 12 SPR 2003

Total Number of Teams: 4

Timing and Results Provided by Bornan
DIVM10MTEAM2----------------------_32C 2 Report Created FRI 29 SEP 2023 10:42 Page 1/1



Results

HOC Aquatic Sports Arena Diving

Men's Synchronised 10m Platform

 FinalSUN 01 OCT 2023Start Time 19:30

As of SUN 01 OCT 2023 at 20:12

End Time   20:12

Timing and Results Provided by Bornan
DIVM10MTEAM2----------FNL-000100--_73D 1 Report Created SUN 01 OCT 2023 20:12 Page 1/1



Detailed Results

HOC Aquatic Sports Arena Diving

Men's Synchronised 10m Platform

 FinalSUN 01 OCT 2023Start Time 19:30

As of SUN 01 OCT 2023 at 20:12

End Time   20:12

YANG Hao
101B 2.0 58.80 1 58.80 110 10 10 9.5 10 10 9.5 10 9.5 9.5 10

LIAN Junjie

401B 2.0 57.60 1 116.40 110 10 10 9.5 9.0 10 9.5 9.5 10 9.5 9.5

1 CHN 5253B 3.2 87.36 1 203.76 19.5 9.5 9.5 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.5 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0

307C 3.4 93.84 1 297.60 19.5 10 9.5 9.5 9.5 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.5 9.0 9.0

207B 3.6 91.80 1 389.40 18.5 8.5 8.5 9.5 9.0 9.0 8.5 9.0 8.0 8.5 8.0

109C 3.7 103.23 19.5 8.5 9.0 9.5 9.0 10 9.0 9.5 9.5 9.0 9.5

YI Jaegyeong
8.40201B 2.0 50.40 3 50.40 39.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5

KIM Yeongnam

18.60301B 2.0 47.40 =2 97.80 37.0 7.5 6.5 9.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0

2 KOR 38.46107B 3.0 67.50 3 165.30 37.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5

59.34407C 3.2 72.96 3 238.26 37.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5

77.225253B 3.2 73.92 2 312.18 38.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5

104.855255B 3.6 75.60 27.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5

ANAK LISES Bertrand Rhodict
7.20101B 2.0 51.60 2 51.60 28.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 9.5 9.0 8.5 8.5 9.0 8.0 8.5

ANAK HAROLD Enrique Maccartney

17.40301B 2.0 47.40 =2 99.00 27.0 8.0 7.0 9.0 9.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.5

3 MAS 32.765253B 3.2 72.00 2 171.00 28.0 8.5 8.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5

52.80107B 3.0 73.80 2 244.80 28.5 8.5 9.0 9.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5

71.64407C 3.2 72.96 3 317.76 27.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0

106.56207C 3.3 68.31 37.5 7.5 7.5 6.0 7.5 6.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0

ZHANG Hoi
20.40201B 2.0 38.40 4 38.40 46.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5

HE Heung Wing

39.60301B 2.0 38.40 4 76.80 46.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0

4 MAC 91.56403B 2.0 35.40 4 112.20 46.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5

150.21105B 2.3 35.19 4 147.39 46.5 5.5 6.5 3.5 5.0 4.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 4.5

207.215231D 2.0 34.80 4 182.19 45.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 5.0 6.5 5.5 5.5

270.845233D 2.4 39.60 46.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0

For more detail on the judges see "Panel of Judges" for this session.

Timing and Results Provided by Bornan
DIVM10MTEAM2----------FNL-000100--_73F 1 Report Created SUN 01 OCT 2023 20:12 Page 1/1



Panel of Judges

HOC Aquatic Sports Arena
杭州奥体中心游泳馆

Diving
跳水

Men's Synchronised 10m Platform
男子双人10米跳台

 Final
决赛

裁判安排表



杭州奥体中心游泳馆 跳水

女子1米跳板

奖牌得主

LI Yajie CHN - People's Republic of ChinaGOLD

LIN Shan CHN - People's Republic of ChinaSILVER

KIM Suji KOR - Republic of KoreaBRONZE



Entry List by Event

HOC Aquatic Sports Arena Diving

Women's 1m Springboard



Results

HOC Aquatic Sports Arena
杭州奥体中心游泳馆

Diving
跳水

Women's 1m Springboard
女子1米跳板

 Final
决赛

MON 02 OCT 2023Start Time 16:00

成绩公告

As of MON 02 OCT 2023 at 20:50

End Time   17:04

Rank Name NOC
Code

Total
Points

Points
Behind

Legend:

Timing and Results Provided by Bornan
DIVW1M----------------FNL-000100--_73A 2 Report Created MON 02 OCT 2023 20:50 Page 1/1



Detailed Results

HOC Aquatic Sports Arena
杭州奥体中心游泳馆

Diving
跳水

Women's 1m Springboard
女子1米跳板

 Final
决赛

MON 02 OCT 2023Start Time 16:00

详细成绩公告

As of MON 02 OCT 2023 at 20:51

End Time   17:04

Rank Name NOC
Code

Total
Points

Points
Behind

Dive
No. DD Overall

Rank
Dive

Points
Dive

Rank
Judge's Score

J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7

1317.55

2303.80

3267.10

4261.85

5247.30

6222.30

7219.45

8216.20

Timing and Results Provided by Bornan
DIVW1M----------------FNL-000100--_73E 2 Report Created MON 02 OCT 2023 20:51 Page 1/2



Detailed Results

HOC Aquatic Sports Arena
杭州奥体中心游泳馆

Diving
跳水

Women's 1m Springboard
女子1米跳板

 Final
决赛

MON 02 OCT 2023Start Time 16:00

详细成绩公告

As of MON 02 OCT 2023 at 20:51

End Time   17:04

Rank Name NOC
Code

Total
Points

Points
Behind

Dive
No. DD Overall

Rank
Dive

Points
Dive

Rank
Judge's Score

J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7

9213.30

10204.30

11190.95

12182.05

Note:

Legend:

Timing and Results Provided by Bornan
DIVW1M----------------FNL-000100--_73E 2 Report Created MON 02 OCT 2023 20:51 Page 2/2



Panel of Judges

HOC Aquatic Sports Arena Diving

Women's 1m Springboard

 FinalMON 02 OCT 2023Start Time 16:00

As of TUE 03 OCT 2023 at 15:52

Timing and Results Provided by Bornan
DIVW1M----------------FNL-000100--_57 2 Report Created TUE 03 OCT 2023 15:52 Page 1/1



Medallists

HOC Aquatic Sports Arena
杭州奥体中心游泳馆

Diving
跳水

Men's 1m Springboard
男子1米跳板

奖牌得主



Entry List by Event

HOC Aquatic Sports Arena Diving

Men's 1m Springboard

As of FRI 29 SEP 2023 at 10:42
NameNOC Date of Birth

CHN - People's Republic of China
CHN - People's Republic of China
HKG - Hong Kong, China
IND - India
IRI - Islamic Republic of Iran
KAZ - Kazakhstan
KOR - Republic of Korea
KOR - Republic of Korea
MAC - Macao, China
MAS - Malaysia
MAS - Malaysia
SGP - Singapore
THA - Thailand
THA - Thailand
UZB - Uzbekistan

Total Number of Divers: 15

Timing and Results Provided by Bornan
DIVM1M----------------------------_32C 2 Report Created FRI 29 SEP 2023 10:42 Page 1/1



Results

HOC Aquatic Sports Arena
杭州奥体中心游泳馆

Diving
跳水

Men's 1m Springboard
男子1米跳板

 Final
决赛

成绩公告

Rank Name NOC
Code

Total
Points

Points
Behind

Legend:



Detailed Results

HOC Aquatic Sports Arena
杭州奥体中心游泳馆

Diving
跳水

Men's 1m Springboard
男子1米跳板

 Final
决赛

详细成绩公告

Rank Name NOC
Code

Total
Points

Points
Behind

Dive
No. DD Overall

Rank
Dive

Points
Dive

Rank
Judge's Score

J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7

1459.50

2442.45

3395.95

4342.55

5311.40

6296.15



Detailed Results

HOC Aquatic Sports Arena
杭州奥体中心游泳馆

Diving
跳水

Men's 1m Springboard
男子1米跳板

 Final
决赛

详细成绩公告

Rank Name NOC
Code

Total
Points

Points
Behind

Dive
No. DD Overall

Rank
Dive

Points
Dive

Rank
Judge's Score

J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7

7286.75

8264.75

9250.50

10240.30

11230.80

12207.80



Detailed Results

HOC Aquatic Sports Arena
杭州奥体中心游泳馆

Diving
跳水

Men's 1m Springboard
男子1米跳板

 Final
决赛

详细成绩公告

Rank Name NOC
Code

Total
Points

Points
Behind

Dive
No. DD Overall

Rank
Dive

Points
Dive

Rank
Judge's Score

J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7

13204.10

14185.05

Note:

Legend:



Panel of Judges

HOC Aquatic Sports Arena Diving

Men's 1m Springboard

 Final



TUE 03 OCT 2023

As of TUE 03 OCT 2023 at 18:16

QUAN Hongchan CHN - People's Republic of ChinaGOLD

CHEN Yuxi CHN - People's Republic of ChinaSILVER

PAMG Pandelela Rinong MAS - MalaysiaBRONZE

Timing and Results Provided by Bornan
DIVW10M---------------------------_92A 1 Report Created TUE 03 OCT 2023 18:16 Page 1/1



杭州奥体中心游泳馆 跳水

女子10米跳台

参赛名单（按项目排序）







Detailed Results

HOC Aquatic Sports Arena Diving

Women's 10m Platform

 Final

Rank Name NOC
Code

Total
Points

Points
Behind

Dive
No. DD Overall

Rank
Dive

Points
Dive

Rank
Judge's Score

J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7
107B 3.0 85.50 1 19.0 9.5 9.5 9.5 9.0 9.5 9.5

QUAN Hongchan

85.50
407C 3.2 96.00 1 110 10 10 10 10 10 10 181.50

1 CHN 6243D 3.2 86.40 2 19.0 9.0 9.5 9.0 9.5 9.0 9.0 267.90
5.45207C 3.3 75.90 2 28.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.5 7.5 7.0 343.80

5253B 3.2 94.40 1 19.5 10 10 9.5 10 9.5 10 438.20
6.00107B 3.0 79.50 2 28.5 9.0 8.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 8.5

CHEN Yuxi

79.50
22.00407C 3.2 80.00 2 28.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 159.50

2 CHN 12.70626C 3.3 95.70 1 29.5 10 10 9.5 10 9.0 9.5 255.20
207C 3.3 94.05 1 110 9.5 9.5 9.5 10 9.5 9.5 349.25

2.555253B 3.2 86.40 2 29.0 9.0 8.5 9.0 9.5 9.0 8.5 435.65
28.50107B 3.0 57.00 4 46.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5

PAMG Pandelela Rinong

57.00
57.80205B 2.9 66.70 3 38.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.5 123.70

3 MAS 96.206243D 3.2 48.00 5 45.5 5.0 6.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 171.70
116.75407C 3.2 60.80 3 36.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 232.50
157.705253B 3.2 48.00 =5 35.5 6.0 5.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 280.50

22.50405B 2.8 63.00 3 38.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5

ARAI Matsuri

63.00
61.50107B 3.0 57.00 4 46.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 120.00

4 JPN 87.00205B 2.9 60.90 3 37.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 180.90
117.95305C 2.8 50.40 5 46.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 231.30
158.905253B 3.2 48.00 =5 44.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 279.30

30.90405B 2.8 54.60 5 57.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5

MOON Nayun

54.60
79.05205B 2.9 47.85 6 66.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 102.45

5 KOR 119.25305C 2.8 46.20 6 65.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 148.65
148.10107B 3.0 52.50 4 56.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 201.15
179.455253B 3.2 57.60 4 56.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 258.75

35.10405B 2.8 50.40 6 65.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5

CHO Eunbi

50.40
77.10107B 3.0 54.00 5 55.5 7.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 7.0 104.40

6 KOR 111.30205B 2.9 52.20 4 56.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 156.60
152.05305C 2.8 40.60 6 64.0 5.5 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 197.20
183.005152B 2.9 58.00 3 67.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 255.20

40.65105B 2.3 44.85 7 76.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0

DAROVSKAYA Yelizaveta

44.85
94.65405B 2.8 42.00 7 74.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 86.85

7 KAZ 145.05614B 2.4 36.00 7 76.0 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 122.85
187.405251B 2.6 39.00 7 74.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 161.85
252.95201B 1.8 23.40 8 74.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 3.5 185.25

55.80201B 1.8 29.70 8 85.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.5

LO Ka Wai

29.70
121.40301B 1.9 30.40 8 85.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 60.10

8 MAC 177.80403B 2.0 30.00 8 85.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 90.10
231.55105B 2.3 27.60 8 84.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 117.70
290.505233D 2.4 30.00 7 84.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 3.5 3.5 147.70



Detailed Results

HOC Aquatic Sports Arena Diving

Women's 10m Platform

 Final

Note:
For more detail on the judges see "Panel of Judges" for this session.

Legend:



Panel of Judges

HOC Aquatic Sports Arena
杭州奥体中心游泳馆

Diving
跳水

Women's 10m Platform
女子10米跳台

 Final
决赛

TUE 03 OCT 2023Start Time 17:30

裁判安排表

As of TUE 03 OCT 2023 at 15:44
NameFunction

TONY KOH Kok BengReferee TDC
DIMANCHE Marie AntoinetteAssistant Referee TDC

AXTELIUS Peter OlofJudge 1
CHANTRAKULCHOTE NeeranuchJudge 2
LEE WilliamJudge 3
TOULOUDIS NikolaosJudge 4
LEUNG Kai YinJudge 5
PranartaJudge 6
SZEKFFY NoraJudge 7

CHEONG Kin IengPlatform Judge
KHASANOV BoburAlternative Judge

Legend:

Timing and Results Provided by Bornan
DIVW10M---------------FNL-000100--_57 2 Report Created TUE 03 OCT 2023 15:44 Page 1/1



TUE 03 OCT 2023Start Time 10:00

As of TUE 03 OCT 2023 at 10:45

End Time   10:44

Timing and Results Provided by Bornan
DIVW10M---------------PREL000100--_73A 1 Report Created TUE 03 OCT 2023 10:45 Page 1/1



Detailed Results

HOC Aquatic Sports Arena Diving

Women's 10m Platform

 PreliminaryTUE 03 OCT 2023Start Time 10:00

As of TUE 03 OCT 2023 at 10:45

End Time   10:44

Rank Name NOC
Code

Total
Points

Points
Behind

Dive
No. DD Overall

Rank
Dive

Points
Dive

Rank
Judge's Score

J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7
107B 3.0 82.50 1 19.5 8.5 9.0 9.5 9.0 9.0 9.5

QUAN Hongchan

82.50
407C 3.2 88.00 1 19.5 9.5 8.5 9.0 9.5 9.0 9.0 170.50

1 CHN 6243D 3.2 75.20 2 18.5 8.0 7.5 8.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 245.70
207C 3.3 94.05 1 110 8.5 9.0 10 9.5 9.0 10 339.75

5253B 3.2 78.40 =1 18.5 9.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 418.15
6.00107B 3.0 76.50 2 29.0 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5

CHEN Yuxi

76.50
12.40407C 3.2 81.60 2 29.0 9.0 9.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 158.10

2 CHN 6.75626C 3.3 80.85 1 28.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 238.95
11.70207C 3.3 89.10 2 29.0 9.5 8.5 9.5 8.5 9.0 9.0 328.05
11.705253B 3.2 78.40 =1 28.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 7.5 7.5 406.45
29.30405B 2.8 53.20 =4 =47.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.0

ARAI Matsuri

53.20
54.30107B 3.0 63.00 3 36.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 116.20

3 JPN 68.60205B 2.9 60.90 3 37.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 177.10
108.05305C 2.8 54.60 4 36.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 231.70
127.255253B 3.2 59.20 3 36.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 290.90

25.10405B 2.8 57.40 3 36.5 4.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0

CHO Eunbi

57.40
65.10107B 3.0 48.00 6 55.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 105.40

4 KOR 88.10205B 2.9 52.20 4 46.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 157.60
124.75305C 2.8 57.40 3 47.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 215.00
146.605152B 2.9 56.55 5 46.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 271.55

29.30405B 2.8 53.20 =4 =46.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0

MOON Nayun

53.20
59.30205B 2.9 58.00 5 47.0 5.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.5 111.20

5 KOR 95.30305C 2.8 39.20 7 55.0 4.5 5.5 4.5 3.5 4.5 5.5 150.40
135.35107B 3.0 54.00 5 56.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 204.40
156.155253B 3.2 57.60 4 56.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 262.00

45.00107B 3.0 37.50 7 74.5 4.0 4.5 5.0 3.5 4.0 4.0

PAMG Pandelela Rinong

37.50
73.55205B 2.9 59.45 4 67.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 96.95

6 MAS 99.156243D 3.2 49.60 5 65.5 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.5 4.5 4.5 146.55
140.40407C 3.2 52.80 6 65.5 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 199.35
178.805253B 3.2 40.00 6 64.0 4.5 4.5 3.5 4.0 5.0 3.5 239.35

37.65105B 2.3 44.85 6 66.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5

DAROVSKAYA Yelizaveta

44.85
83.65405B 2.8 42.00 7 75.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 86.85

7 KAZ 118.05614B 2.4 40.80 6 75.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 4.5 6.0 127.65
174.405251B 2.6 37.70 7 74.5 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.0 5.0 165.35
217.70201B 1.8 35.10 8 77.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 200.45

58.20201B 1.8 24.30 8 84.5 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5

LO Ka Wai

24.30
120.55301B 1.9 25.65 8 84.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 49.95

8 MAC 165.75403B 2.0 30.00 8 85.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 79.95
232.20105B 2.3 27.60 8 84.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 107.55
274.605233D 2.4 36.00 7 85.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.0 143.55

Timing and Results Provided by Bornan
DIVW10M---------------PREL000100--_73E 1 Report Created TUE 03 OCT 2023 10:45 Page 1/2



Detailed Results

HOC Aquatic Sports Arena Diving

Women's 10m Platform

 PreliminaryTUE 03 OCT 2023Start Time 10:00

As of TUE 03 OCT 2023 at 10:45

End Time   10:44

Note:
For more detail on the judges see "Panel of Judges" for this session.

Legend:

Timing and Results Provided by Bornan
DIVW10M---------------PREL000100--_73E 1 Report Created TUE 03 OCT 2023 10:45 Page 2/2



Panel of Judges

HOC Aquatic Sports Arena
杭州奥体中心游泳馆

Diving
跳水

Women's 10m Platform
女子10米跳台

 Preliminary
预赛

TUE 03 OCT 2023Start Time 10:00

裁判安排表

As of MON 02 OCT 2023 at 17:27
NameFunction

Referee
Assist Referee
Platform Judge
Alternative Judge

Judge 1
Judge 2
Judge 3
Judge 4
Judge 5
Judge 6
Judge 7

Legend:

Timing and Results Provided by Bornan
DIVW10M---------------PREL000100--_57 1 Report Created MON 02 OCT 2023 17:27 Page 1/1



Medallists

HOC Aquatic Sports Arena
杭州奥体中心游泳馆

Diving
跳水

Men's 3m Springboard
男子3米跳板TUE 03 OCT 2023

奖牌得主

As of TUE 03 OCT 2023 at 20:49

Timing and Results Provided by Bornan
DIVM3M----------------------------_92A 1 Report Created TUE 03 OCT 2023 20:49 Page 1/1



Entry List by Event

HOC Aquatic Sports Arena Diving

Men's 3m Springboard

As of FRI 29 SEP 2023 at 10:42
WANG Zongyuan 24 OCT 2001
ZHENG Jiuyuan 13 SPR 2004
YUEN Pak Yin 13 JUL 2002
HEMAM London Singh 01 SEP 1999
PRADESHI Siddharth Bajrang 29 JUN 1997
MOGHADASI
Seyedmohammad

29 FEB 2004
ARAKI Yuto 05 JUN 1996
SUYAMA Haruki 09 MAR 1998
KOZHANOV Nazar 30 DEC 2006
WOO Haram 21 MAR 1998
YI Jaegyeong 25 NOV 1999
BIN PUTEH Muhammad Syafiq 20 OCT 1995
OOI Tze Liang 19 NOV 1993
THAM Avvir Pac Lun 12 OCT 2004
JUNTAPHADAWON
Chawanwat

29 NOV 1998
PHOEMPHUN Thitiwut 22 JUL 2003
KACHANOV Vyacheslav 26 FEB 2003
MYALIN Igor 17 SEP 1996

Timing and Results Provided by Bornan
DIVM3M----------------------------_32C 2 Report Created FRI 29 SEP 2023 10:42 Page 1/1



Results Summary

HOC Aquatic Sports Arena
杭州奥体中心游泳馆

Diving
跳水

Men's 3m Springboard
男子3米跳板

综合公告

Rank Name NOC
Code

Preliminary Final
Points Rank Points Rank

WANG Zongyuan CHN 494.05 542.301 11
ZHENG Jiuyuan CHN 420.65 508.553 22
YI Jaegyeong KOR 425.30 426.202 33
WOO Haram KOR 406.10 411.054 44
BIN PUTEH Muhammad Syafiq MAS 366.35 379.206 55
KACHANOV Vyacheslav UZB 373.10 370.505 66
ARAKI Yuto JPN 322.65 369.959 77
JUNTAPHADAWON Chawanwat THA 355.60 340.707 88
THAM Avvir Pac Lun SGP 287.00 330.4012 99
OOI Tze Liang MAS 324.20 301.508 1010
MYALIN Igor UZB 293.15 301.2510 1111
YUEN Pak Yin HKG 287.80 236.9511 1212
KOZHANOV Nazar KAZ 282.40 1313
MOGHADASI Seyedmohammad IRI 262.85 1414
PHOEMPHUN Thitiwut THA 248.15 1515
PARDESHI Siddharth Bajrang IND 236.35 1616
HEMAM London Singh IND 207.00 1717
SUYAMA Haruki JPN DNS

Legend:



Results

HOC Aquatic Sports Arena
杭州奥体中心游泳馆

Diving
跳水

Men's 3m Springboard
男子3米跳板

 Final
决赛

成绩公告



Detailed Results

HOC Aquatic Sports Arena
杭州奥体中心游泳馆

Diving
跳水

Men's 3m Springboard
男子3米跳板

 Final
决赛

详细成绩公告

Rank Name NOC
Code

Total
Points

Points
Behind

Dive
No. DD Overall

Rank
Dive

Points
Dive

Rank
Judge's Score

J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7
407C 3.4 85.00 1 18.5 8.5 8.0

WANG Zongyuan

85.00
5337D 3.5 94.50 1 19.0 9.0 9.0 179.50

1 CHN 5156B 3.9 99.45 1 18.5 8.5 8.5 278.95
307C 3.5 85.75 2 18.0 8.0 8.5 364.70
207C 3.6 86.40 2 18.0 8.0 8.0 451.10
109C 3.8 91.20 1 18.0 8.0 8.0 542.30

2.755337D 3.5 82.25 2 27.5 8.0 8.0

ZHENG Jiuyuan

82.25
28.25205B 3.0 69.00 5 27.5 8.0 7.5 151.25

2 CHN 43.70307C 3.5 84.00 2 28.0 8.0 8.0 235.25
42.75407C 3.4 86.70 1 28.5 8.5 8.5 321.95
32.25109C 3.8 96.90 1 28.5 8.5 8.5 418.85
33.755156B 3.9 89.70 2 27.5 8.0 7.5 508.55
15.25107B 3.1 69.75 5 57.5 7.5 7.5

YI Jaegyeong

69.75
31.555154B 3.4 78.20 2 48.0 7.5 7.5 147.95

3 KOR 62.755337D 3.5 68.25 5 46.5 6.5 6.5 216.20
75.00307C 3.5 73.50 4 47.0 7.0 7.0 289.70
93.90205B 3.0 67.50 =3 47.5 7.5 7.5 357.20

116.10405B 3.0 69.00 4 37.5 7.5 8.0 426.20
6.805154B 3.4 78.20 3 38.0 7.5 7.5

WOO Haram

78.20
29.90407C 3.4 71.40 3 37.0 7.0 7.0 149.60

4 KOR 60.95109C 3.8 68.40 4 36.0 6.0 6.0 218.00
67.95307C 3.5 78.75 3 37.5 7.5 7.5 296.75
86.85205B 3.0 67.50 =3 37.5 7.5 7.5 364.25

131.255156B 3.9 46.80 10 44.0 4.0 4.0 411.05
17.50405B 3.0 67.50 =6 67.5 7.5 7.5

BIN PUTEH Muhammad Syafiq

67.50
40.70107B 3.1 71.30 4 57.5 7.5 8.0 138.80

5 MAS 68.755154B 3.4 71.40 3 57.0 7.0 7.0 210.20
87.00205B 3.0 67.50 5 57.5 7.5 7.5 277.70

127.90307C 3.5 45.50 7 54.0 4.5 4.5 323.20
163.105337D 3.5 56.00 8 55.5 5.0 5.5 379.20

26.50405B 3.0 58.50 =10 =106.5 6.5 6.5

KACHANOV Vyacheslav

58.50
53.005154B 3.4 68.00 7 106.5 6.5 7.0 126.50

6 UZB 92.45205B 3.0 60.00 8 76.5 6.5 7.0 186.50
114.65107B 3.1 63.55 6 77.0 6.5 7.0 250.05
143.30307C 3.5 57.75 5 75.5 5.5 5.5 307.80
171.80109C 3.8 62.70 6 65.5 5.5 5.5 370.50



Detailed Results

HOC Aquatic Sports Arena
杭州奥体中心游泳馆

Diving
跳水

Men's 3m Springboard
男子3米跳板

 Final
决赛

详细成绩公告

Rank Name NOC
Code

Total
Points

Points
Behind

Dive
No. DD Overall

Rank
Dive

Points
Dive

Rank
Judge's Score

J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7
26.50205B 3.0 58.50 =10 =106.5 6.5 6.5

ARAKI Yuto

58.50
52.80107B 3.1 68.20 6 97.0 7.5 7.5 126.70

7 JPN 85.75307C 3.5 66.50 6 66.0 6.5 6.5 193.20
108.605154B 3.4 62.90 7 66.5 6.0 6.0 256.10
138.90407C 3.4 56.10 6 65.5 5.5 5.5 312.20
172.355337D 3.5 57.75 7 75.5 5.5 5.5 369.95

22.00405B 3.0 63.00 9 97.0 7.0 7.0

JUNTAPHADAWON Chawanwat

63.00
54.50107B 3.1 62.00 11 117.0 6.5 6.5 125.00

8 THA 92.755154B 3.4 61.20 7 86.0 6.0 6.0 186.20
127.50407C 3.4 51.00 9 85.0 5.0 5.0 237.20
173.40305B 3.0 40.50 8 84.5 4.5 4.5 277.70
201.60205B 3.0 63.00 5 87.0 7.0 7.0 340.70

17.505152B 3.0 67.50 =6 67.5 7.5 7.5

THAM Avvir Pac Lun

67.50
46.90107B 3.1 65.10 8 77.0 7.0 7.0 132.60

9 SGP 93.85205B 3.0 52.50 9 95.5 6.0 6.0 185.10
137.10407C 3.4 42.50 11 94.0 4.0 4.5 227.60
195.50307C 3.5 28.00 11 =92.5 3.0 2.5 255.60
211.905154B 3.4 74.80 3 97.5 7.0 7.5 330.40

10.60107B 3.1 74.40 4 48.0 8.0 8.0

OOI Tze Liang

74.40
40.755353B 3.3 64.35 9 66.5 6.5 6.5 138.75

10 MAS 99.95307C 3.5 40.25 11 103.5 4.0 4.0 179.00
141.50407C 3.4 44.20 10 104.5 4.5 4.0 223.20
195.50207C 3.6 32.40 9 =93.0 3.0 3.0 255.60
240.805154B 3.4 45.90 11 104.5 4.5 4.5 301.50

20.50405B 3.0 64.50 8 87.0 7.0 7.5

MYALIN Igor

64.50
52.005152B 3.0 63.00 10 87.0 7.0 7.0 127.50

11 UZB 115.755154B 3.4 *35.70 12 113.5 3.5 3.5 163.20
143.00205B 3.0 58.50 8 116.5 6.5 6.5 221.70
197.90305B 3.0 31.50 10 113.5 3.5 3.5 253.20
241.05107B 3.1 48.05 9 115.5 5.0 5.0 301.25

29.50405B 3.0 55.50 12 126.0 6.0 6.5

YUEN Pak Yin

55.50
80.505152B 3.0 43.50 12 125.0 4.5 5.0 99.00

12 HKG 133.45107B 3.1 46.50 10 125.0 5.0 5.0 145.50
177.20205B 3.0 42.00 12 124.5 5.0 4.5 187.50
259.10305B 3.0 4.50 12 120.5 0.5 0.5 192.00
305.355335D 2.9 44.95 12 125.0 5.0 5.5 236.95

Note:
For more detail on the judges see "Panel of Judges" for this session.

Legend:



Panel of Judges

HOC Aquatic Sports Arena Diving

Men's 3m Springboard

 FinalTUE 03 OCT 2023Start Time 19:30

As of TUE 03 OCT 2023 at 15:47

NG DO ROSARIO Sio Wan TDC
AL-JANAHI Abdulaziz Mustafa A M TDC

AXTELIUS Peter Olof
MIN Seoghong
YEOH Ken Nee
SZEKFFY Nora
TOULOUDIS Nikolaos
RAO Lang
Pranarta

CHEONG Kin Ieng

Timing and Results Provided by Bornan
DIVM3M----------------FNL-000100--_57 1 Report Created TUE 03 OCT 2023 15:47 Page 1/1



杭州奥体中心游泳馆 跳水

男子3米跳板

预赛

成绩公告



杭州奥体中心游泳馆 跳水

男子3米跳板

预赛

详细成绩公告

Rank Name NOC
Code

Total
Points

Points
Behind

Dive
No. DD Overall

Rank
Dive

Points
Dive

Rank
Judge's Score

J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7
407C 3.4 81.60 1 18.0 8.0 8.0

WANG Zongyuan

81.60
5337D 3.5 91.00 1 18.5 9.0 8.5 172.60

1 CHN 5156B 3.9 91.65 1 18.0 8.0 7.5 264.25
307C 3.5 80.50 1 17.5 8.0 7.5 344.75
207C 3.6 82.80 1 17.5 7.5 8.0 427.55
109C 3.8 66.50 3 16.0 5.5 6.0 494.05

7.20107B 3.1 74.40 4 48.0 8.0 8.0

YI Jaegyeong

74.40
26.805154B 3.4 71.40 =3 27.0 7.0 7.0 145.80

2 KOR 44.955337D 3.5 73.50 3 27.0 7.0 7.0 219.30
48.45307C 3.5 77.00 =2 27.0 7.5 7.5 296.30
60.75205B 3.0 70.50 3 28.0 8.0 7.5 366.80
68.75405B 3.0 58.50 7 26.5 6.5 6.5 425.30

1.105337D 3.5 80.50 2 27.5 8.0 7.5

ZHENG Jiuyuan

80.50
33.60205B 3.0 58.50 8 36.5 6.5 6.5 139.00

3 CHN 60.50307C 3.5 64.75 5 36.0 6.5 6.0 203.75
74.70407C 3.4 66.30 5 46.5 6.5 6.5 270.05

100.50109C 3.8 57.00 5 45.5 4.5 5.0 327.05
73.405156B 3.9 93.60 1 38.0 8.0 8.0 420.65

5.105154B 3.4 76.50 3 37.5 7.5 7.5

WOO Haram

76.50
40.00407C 3.4 56.10 9 65.5 5.5 5.5 132.60

4 KOR 68.95109C 3.8 62.70 6 55.5 5.5 5.5 195.30
72.45307C 3.5 77.00 =2 37.5 7.5 7.0 272.30
87.75205B 3.0 67.50 4 37.5 7.5 7.5 339.80
87.955156B 3.9 66.30 4 46.0 5.5 5.5 406.10
20.10405B 3.0 61.50 9 97.0 7.0 6.5

KACHANOV Vyacheslav

61.50
39.705154B 3.4 71.40 =3 57.0 7.0 7.0 132.90

5 UZB 74.35205B 3.0 57.00 8 76.5 6.5 6.0 189.90
102.15107B 3.1 52.70 =8 75.5 5.5 6.0 242.60
111.45307C 3.5 73.50 2 57.0 7.0 7.0 316.10
120.95109C 3.8 57.00 9 55.0 5.0 5.0 373.10

17.10405B 3.0 64.50 7 77.0 7.0 7.5

BIN PUTEH Muhammad Syafiq

64.50
36.80107B 3.1 71.30 5 47.5 8.0 7.5 135.80

6 MAS 70.655154B 3.4 57.80 7 66.0 5.5 5.5 193.60
85.15205B 3.0 66.00 =6 57.5 7.0 7.5 259.60

120.70307C 3.5 47.25 11 74.5 4.5 4.5 306.85
127.705337D 3.5 59.50 6 65.5 6.0 5.5 366.35



杭州奥体中心游泳馆 跳水

男子3米跳板

预赛

详细成绩公告

Rank Name NOC
Code

Total
Points

Points
Behind

Dive
No. DD Overall

Rank
Dive

Points
Dive

Rank
Judge's Score

J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7
15.60405B 3.0 66.00 6 67.0 7.5 7.5

JUNTAPHADAWON Chawanwat

66.00
53.90107B 3.1 52.70 11 96.0 5.5 5.5 118.70

7 THA 79.255154B 3.4 66.30 4 86.5 6.5 6.5 185.00
86.65407C 3.4 73.10 4 67.0 7.0 7.5 258.10

119.95305B 3.0 49.50 =8 65.5 5.5 5.5 307.60
138.45205B 3.0 48.00 10 75.5 5.0 5.5 355.60

28.90107B 3.1 52.70 12 126.0 5.5 5.5

OOI Tze Liang

52.70
45.105154B 3.4 74.80 2 77.5 7.0 7.5 127.50

8 MAS 62.505353B 3.3 74.25 2 47.5 7.5 7.5 201.75
109.75307C 3.5 33.25 15 83.5 3.0 3.0 235.00
148.35407C 3.4 44.20 13 84.5 4.5 4.0 279.20
169.85205B 3.0 45.00 14 85.0 5.0 5.0 324.20

14.10205B 3.0 67.50 5 57.5 7.5 7.5

ARAKI Yuto

67.50
57.05107B 3.1 48.05 13 105.0 5.5 5.0 115.55

9 JPN 108.45307C 3.5 40.25 13 104.0 4.0 3.5 155.80
136.255154B 3.4 52.70 =8 95.0 5.0 5.5 208.50
173.15407C 3.4 45.90 12 94.5 4.5 4.5 254.40
171.405337D 3.5 68.25 2 96.5 6.5 6.5 322.65

54.60405B 3.0 27.00 17 173.0 3.0 3.0

MYALIN Igor

27.00
82.605152B 3.0 63.00 7 157.0 7.0 7.0 90.00

10 UZB 133.455154B 3.4 40.80 12 144.0 4.0 4.0 130.80
147.95205B 3.0 66.00 =6 107.5 7.0 7.5 196.80
191.75305B 3.0 39.00 14 124.5 4.0 4.5 235.80
200.90107B 3.1 57.35 8 106.5 6.0 6.0 293.15

23.10405B 3.0 58.50 10 106.5 6.5 6.5

YUEN Pak Yin

58.50
69.105152B 3.0 45.00 14 115.0 5.0 5.0 103.50

11 HKG 115.80107B 3.1 44.95 11 125.0 5.0 4.5 148.45
155.80205B 3.0 40.50 12 124.5 4.5 4.5 188.95
187.60305B 3.0 51.00 7 115.5 5.5 6.0 239.95
206.255335D 2.9 47.85 11 115.5 5.5 5.5 287.80

18.605152B 3.0 63.00 8 87.0 7.0 7.0

THAM Avvir Pac Lun

63.00
46.05107B 3.1 63.55 6 87.0 6.5 7.0 126.55

12 SGP 98.70205B 3.0 39.00 14 94.5 4.0 4.5 165.55
148.60407C 3.4 30.60 17 113.0 3.0 3.0 196.15
205.15307C 3.5 26.25 17 132.5 2.5 2.5 222.40
207.055154B 3.4 64.60 5 126.5 6.5 6.0 287.00



杭州奥体中心游泳馆 跳水

男子3米跳板

预赛

详细成绩公告

Rank Name NOC
Code

Total
Points

Points
Behind

Dive
No. DD Overall

Rank
Dive

Points
Dive

Rank
Judge's Score

J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7
30.60405B 3.0 51.00 13 135.0 6.0 6.0

KOZHANOV Nazar

51.00
72.00107B 3.1 49.60 12 125.0 5.5 5.5 100.60

13 KAZ 109.655152B 3.0 54.00 9 116.0 6.0 6.0 154.60
157.15205B 3.0 33.00 16 133.5 3.5 4.0 187.60
185.95305B 3.0 54.00 6 106.0 6.0 6.0 241.60
211.65407C 3.4 40.80 15 134.0 4.0 4.0 282.40

26.10405B 3.0 55.50 11 116.0 6.0 6.5

MOGHADASI Seyedmohammad

55.50
79.60205B 3.0 37.50 16 144.0 4.5 4.0 93.00

14 IRI 135.25305B 3.0 36.00 15 154.0 4.0 4.0 129.00
177.00107B 3.1 38.75 13 154.0 4.5 4.0 167.75
210.305152B 3.0 49.50 =8 145.5 5.5 5.5 217.25
231.20105B 2.4 45.60 13 146.5 6.5 6.0 262.85

33.60405B 3.0 48.00 14 145.5 5.0 5.5

PHOEMPHUN Thitiwut

48.00
85.00105B 2.4 39.60 15 165.5 5.5 5.5 87.60

15 THA 128.60107B 3.1 48.05 10 135.5 5.0 5.0 135.65
173.10205B 3.0 36.00 14 144.0 4.0 4.0 171.65
219.90305B 3.0 36.00 =15 154.0 4.0 4.0 207.65
245.905251B 2.7 40.50 16 155.0 5.0 5.0 248.15

49.05107B 3.1 32.55 16 163.0 4.0 3.5

PARDESHI Siddharth Bajrang

32.55
107.055152B 3.0 33.00 17 173.5 3.5 4.0 65.55

16 IND 168.70305B 3.0 30.00 16 173.5 3.0 3.5 95.55
204.405235D 2.8 44.80 11 175.5 5.0 5.5 140.35
237.70205B 3.0 49.50 =8 165.5 5.5 5.5 189.85
257.70405B 3.0 46.50 12 165.5 5.0 5.0 236.35

42.60405B 3.0 39.00 15 154.5 4.0 4.5

HEMAM London Singh

39.00
79.35107B 3.1 54.25 10 135.5 6.0 6.0 93.25

17 IND 162.25307C 3.5 *8.75 17 160.5 1.0 1.0 102.00
197.755152B 3.0 45.00 10 165.0 5.0 5.0 147.00
244.55305B 3.0 36.00 =15 174.0 4.0 4.0 183.00
287.05205B 3.0 24.00 17 173.0 2.5 2.5 207.00

107B 3.1

SUYAMA Haruki

5154B 3.4
JPN 407C 3.4 DNS

205B 3.0
307C 3.5

5337D 3.5

Note:
For more detail on the judges see "Panel of Judges" for this session.

Legend:



Panel of Judges

HOC Aquatic Sports Arena Diving

Men's 3m Springboard

 PreliminaryTUE 03 OCT 2023Start Time 13:00

As of MON 02 OCT 2023 at 17:28

AL-JANAHI Abdulaziz Mustafa A M TDC
NG DO ROSARIO Sio Wan TDC
DIXIT Nishit

LEE William
NAKAGAWA Mai
KHASANOV Bobur
YEOH Ken Nee
MIN Seoghong
CHANTRAKULCHOTE Neeranuch
RAO Lang

Timing and Results Provided by Bornan
DIVM3M----------------PREL000100--_57 1 Report Created MON 02 OCT 2023 17:28 Page 1/1



杭州奥体中心游泳馆 跳水

女子3米跳板

奖牌得主



Entry List by Event

HOC Aquatic Sports Arena Diving

Women's 3m Springboard

NameNOC Date of Birth
CHANG Yani 07 DEC 2001CHN - People's Republic of China
CHEN Yiwen 15 JUN 1999CHN - People's Republic of China
HAGA Gladies Lariesa Garina 26 MAR 2006INA - Indonesia
ENOMOTO Haruka 14 SEP 1996JPN - Japan
MIKAMI Sayaka 08 DEC 2000JPN - Japan
KIM Suji 16 FEB 1998KOR - Republic of Korea
PARK Hareum 19 DEC 1997KOR - Republic of Korea
KIMBERLY BONG Qian Ping 09 JUL 2002MAS - Malaysia
SABRI Nur Dhabitah 12 JUL 1999MAS - Malaysia
PRATEEP Lilli 12 SEP 2009THA - Thailand

Total Number of Divers: 10



Results Summary

HOC Aquatic Sports Arena
杭州奥体中心游泳馆

Diving
跳水

Women's 3m Springboard
女子3米跳板WED 04 OCT 2023

综合公告

As of WED 04 OCT 2023 at 18:19
Rank Name NOC

Code
Preliminary Final
Points Rank Points Rank

CHEN Yiwen CHN 376.00 382.001 11
CHANG Yani CHN 320.15 350.252 22
MIKAMI Sayaka JPN 301.05 304.654 33
KIM Suji KOR 302.45 288.853 44
ENOMOTO Haruka JPN 277.55 270.355 55
KIMBERLY BONG Qian Ping MAS 239.20 247.206 66
PARK Hareum KOR 219.50 243.908 77
HAGA Gladies Lariesa Garina INA 223.20 234.607 88
PRATEEP Lilli THA 162.85 198.559 99
SABRI Nur Dhabitah MAS DNS

Legend:

Timing and Results Provided by Bornan
DIVW3M----------------------------_74 1 Report Created WED 04 OCT 2023 18:19 Page 1/1



Results

HOC Aquatic Sports Arena
杭州奥体中心游泳馆

Diving
跳水

Women's 3m Springboard
女子3米跳板

 Final
决赛

成绩公告

1 382.00CHEN Yiwen CHN
2 350.25CHANG Yani CHN 31.75
3 304.65MIKAMI Sayaka JPN 77.35
4 288.85KIM Suji KOR 93.15
5 270.35ENOMOTO Haruka JPN 111.65
6 247.20KIMBERLY BONG Qian Ping MAS 134.80
7 243.90PARK Hareum KOR 138.10
8 234.60HAGA Gladies Lariesa Garina INA 147.40
9 198.55PRATEEP Lilli THA 183.45



Detailed Results

HOC Aquatic Sports Arena
杭州奥体中心游泳馆

Diving
跳水

Women's 3m Springboard
女子3米跳板

 Final
决赛

详细成绩公告

Rank Name NOC
Code

Total
Points

Points
Behind

Dive
No. DD Overall

Rank
Dive

Points
Dive

Rank
Judge's Score

J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7
405B 3.0 76.50 1 18.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 9.0 8.5

CHEN Yiwen

76.50
205B 3.0 79.50 1 18.5 9.0 9.5 9.0 9.0 8.5 8.5 156.00

1 CHN 305B 3.0 67.50 2 18.0 8.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 223.50
107B 3.1 77.50 1 18.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 9.0 8.0 8.0 301.00

5152B 3.0 81.00 1 19.0 9.5 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 382.00
7.50405B 3.0 69.00 2 28.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5

CHANG Yani

69.00
19.50205B 3.0 67.50 3 27.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 136.50

2 CHN 16.50305B 3.0 70.50 1 28.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 207.00
24.25107B 3.1 69.75 2 27.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 276.75
31.755152B 3.0 73.50 2 28.5 8.5 8.0 7.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 350.25
19.50405B 3.0 57.00 4 46.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 5.5

MIKAMI Sayaka

57.00
29.25107B 3.1 69.75 2 38.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 126.75

3 JPN 56.25305B 3.0 40.50 7 54.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 167.25
67.75205B 3.0 66.00 3 38.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 233.25
77.355154B 3.4 71.40 3 37.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 304.65
18.00405B 3.0 58.50 3 36.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5

KIM Suji

58.50
37.05107B 3.1 60.45 5 47.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 118.95

4 KOR 47.15205C 2.8 57.40 3 36.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 176.35
70.65305B 3.0 54.00 5 45.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 230.35
93.155152B 3.0 58.50 4 46.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 288.85
21.005152B 3.0 55.50 5 56.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0

ENOMOTO Haruka

55.50
43.15107B 3.1 57.35 6 56.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 112.85

5 JPN 53.65405B 3.0 57.00 4 46.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 169.85
80.15305B 3.0 51.00 6 55.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 220.85

111.65205B 3.0 49.50 6 55.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 270.35
27.90405C 2.7 48.60 6 66.5 4.0 5.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0

KIMBERLY BONG Qian Ping

48.60
55.80105B 2.4 51.60 8 =77.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 100.20

6 MAS 85.50205C 2.8 37.80 8 84.5 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 138.00
104.20305C 2.8 58.80 4 77.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 196.80
134.805233D 2.4 50.40 5 67.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 247.20

30.90105B 2.4 45.60 8 86.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0

PARK Hareum

45.60
55.80205C 2.8 54.60 7 =76.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 100.20

7 KOR 68.70305C 2.8 54.60 5 76.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 154.80
100.30405C 2.7 45.90 8 65.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 200.70
138.105233D 2.4 43.20 7 76.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 243.90

30.00405B 3.0 46.50 7 75.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5

HAGA Gladies Lariesa Garina

46.50
44.40107B 3.1 65.10 4 66.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 111.60

8 INA 62.405152B 3.0 49.50 6 65.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 161.10
108.40305B 3.0 31.50 9 83.0 5.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 192.60
147.40205B 3.0 42.00 8 84.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 234.60



Detailed Results

HOC Aquatic Sports Arena
杭州奥体中心游泳馆

Diving
跳水

Women's 3m Springboard
女子3米跳板

 Final
决赛

详细成绩公告

Rank Name NOC
Code

Total
Points

Points
Behind

Dive
No. DD Overall

Rank
Dive

Points
Dive

Rank
Judge's Score

J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7
31.95405C 2.7 44.55 9 95.5 5.5 5.5 4.0 5.5 6.0 5.0

PRATEEP Lilli

44.55
83.45107C 2.8 28.00 9 93.0 4.5 3.5 3.5 2.5 3.5 2.0 72.55

9 THA 113.45205B 3.0 37.50 9 93.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 5.5 4.5 4.0 110.05
142.95305B 3.0 48.00 7 95.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 158.05
183.455251B 2.7 40.50 9 95.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 198.55

Note:
For more detail on the judges see "Panel of Judges" for this session.

Legend:



Panel of Judges

HOC Aquatic Sports Arena Diving

Women's 3m Springboard

 Final

VYAS Mayur Jansukhlal TDC
HADIGHI Omid TDC

AXTELIUS Peter Olof
CHANTRAKULCHOTE Neeranuch
LEUNG Kai Yin
Pranarta
TOULOUDIS Nikolaos
LEE William
SZEKFFY Nora

DIXIT Nishit



杭州奥体中心游泳馆 跳水

女子3米跳板

预赛
WED 04 OCT 2023Start Time 10:00

成绩公告

As of WED 04 OCT 2023 at 10:46

End Time   10:45

1 376.00CHEN Yiwen QCHN
2 320.15CHANG Yani QCHN 55.85
3 302.45KIM Suji QKOR 73.55
4 301.05MIKAMI Sayaka QJPN 74.95
5 277.55ENOMOTO Haruka QJPN 98.45
6 239.20KIMBERLY BONG Qian Ping QMAS 136.80
7 223.20HAGA Gladies Lariesa Garina QINA 152.80
8 219.50PARK Hareum QKOR 156.50
9 162.85PRATEEP Lilli QTHA 213.15

DNSSABRI Nur Dhabitah MAS

Timing and Results Provided by Bornan
DIVW3M----------------PREL000100--_73A 1 Report Created WED 04 OCT 2023 10:46 Page 1/1



杭州奥体中心游泳馆 跳水

女子3米跳板

预赛
WED 04 OCT 2023Start Time 10:00

详细成绩公告

As of WED 04 OCT 2023 at 10:46

End Time   10:45

Rank Name NOC
Code

Total
Points

Points
Behind

Dive
No. DD Overall

Rank
Dive

Points
Dive

Rank
Judge's Score

J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7

1376.00

2320.15

3302.45

4301.05

5277.55

6239.20

7223.20

8219.50

Timing and Results Provided by Bornan
DIVW3M----------------PREL000100--_73E 1 Report Created WED 04 OCT 2023 10:46 Page 1/2



杭州奥体中心游泳馆 跳水

女子3米跳板

预赛
WED 04 OCT 2023Start Time 10:00

详细成绩公告

As of WED 04 OCT 2023 at 10:46

End Time   10:45

Rank Name NOC
Code

Total
Points

Points
Behind

Dive
No. DD Overall

Rank
Dive

Points
Dive

Rank
Judge's Score

J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7

9162.85

Note:

Legend:

Timing and Results Provided by Bornan
DIVW3M----------------PREL000100--_73E 1 Report Created WED 04 OCT 2023 10:46 Page 2/2



Panel of Judges

HOC Aquatic Sports Arena Diving

Women's 3m Springboard

 PreliminaryWED 04 OCT 2023Start Time 10:00

As of TUE 03 OCT 2023 at 18:29

HADIGHI Omid TDC
VYAS Mayur Jansukhlal TDC

MIN Seoghong
KHASANOV Bobur
YEOH Ken Nee
NAKAGAWA Mai
CHANTRAKULCHOTE Neeranuch
Pranarta
RAO Lang

DIXIT Nishit

Timing and Results Provided by Bornan
DIVW3M----------------PREL000100--_57 1 Report Created TUE 03 OCT 2023 18:29 Page 1/1



Medallists

HOC Aquatic Sports Arena Diving

Men's 10m Platform

YANG Hao CHN - People's Republic of ChinaGOLD

BAI Yuming CHN - People's Republic of ChinaSILVER

TAMAI Rikuto JPN - JapanBRONZE



杭州奥体中心游泳馆 跳水

男子10米跳台

参赛名单（按项目排序）

As of FRI 29 SEP 2023 at 10:43
BAI Yuming 10 JAN 2007
YANG Hao 03 FEB 1998
PRADESHI Siddharth Bajrang 29 JUN 1997
MOGHADASI
Seyedmohammad

29 FEB 2004
TAMAI Rikuto 11 SEP 2006
KIM Yeongtaek 24 AUG 2001
YI Jaegyeong 25 NOV 1999
ZHANG Hoi 14 JUN 2007
ANAK LISES Bertrand Rhodict 28 MAY 2005
BIN JABILLIN Jellson 24 FEB 2001
LEE Shen Oon Max 21 NOV 2007
KHOPUECHKLANG Adithep 23 JAN 2005
MYALIN Igor 17 SEP 1996

Timing and Results Provided by Bornan
DIVM10M---------------------------_32C 2 Report Created FRI 29 SEP 2023 10:43 Page 1/1





WED 04 OCT 2023Start Time 19:30

As of WED 04 OCT 2023 at 20:48

End Time   20:47

1 554.35YANG Hao CHN
2 495.55BAI Yuming CHN 58.80
3 480.50TAMAI Rikuto JPN 73.85
4 434.85ANAK LISES Bertrand Rhodict MAS 119.50
5 403.00BIN JABILLIN Jellson MAS 151.35
6 388.70MYALIN Igor UZB 165.65
7 376.65KIM Yeongtaek KOR 177.70
8 376.50LEE Shen Oon Max SGP 177.85
9 369.00YI Jaegyeong KOR 185.35

10 280.90MOGHADASI Seyedmohammad IRI 273.45
11 268.00PARDESHI Siddharth Bajrang IND 286.35
12 212.90ZHANG Hoi MAC 341.45

Timing and Results Provided by Bornan
DIVM10M---------------FNL-000100--_73A 1 Report Created WED 04 OCT 2023 20:48 Page 1/1



Detailed Results

HOC Aquatic Sports Arena Diving

Men's 10m Platform

 FinalWED 04 OCT 2023Start Time 19:30

As of WED 04 OCT 2023 at 20:48

End Time   20:47

Rank Name NOC
Code

Total
Points

Points
Behind

Dive
No. DD Overall

Rank
Dive

Points
Dive

Rank
Judge's Score

J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7
407C 3.2 92.80 1 19.5 9.5 10

YANG Hao

92.80
626B 3.5 99.75 1 19.5 9.5 9.5 192.55

1 CHN 307C 3.4 102.00 1 110 10 10 294.55
0.65207B 3.6 66.60 6 26.0 6.5 6.0 361.15

5253B 3.2 89.60 1 19.0 9.5 9.5 450.75
109C 3.7 103.60 1 19.5 9.0 9.5 554.35

20.80407C 3.2 72.00 =4 =47.5 7.5 7.5

BAI Yuming

72.00
25.156245D 3.6 95.40 2 39.0 9.0 8.5 167.40

2 CHN 35.35307C 3.4 91.80 2 29.0 9.0 9.0 259.20
207B 3.6 102.60 1 19.5 9.5 9.5 361.80

46.40109C 3.7 42.55 10 24.0 3.5 4.0 404.35
58.805253B 3.2 91.20 3 29.5 9.5 9.5 495.55

8.00407C 3.2 84.80 2 29.0 8.5 9.0

TAMAI Rikuto

84.80
23.60207C 3.3 84.15 3 28.5 8.5 8.5 168.95

3 JPN 64.55109C 3.7 61.05 =7 35.5 5.5 5.5 230.00
63.406245D 3.6 68.40 5 36.5 6.0 6.5 298.40
65.65307C 3.4 86.70 2 38.5 8.5 8.5 385.10
73.855255B 3.6 95.40 2 38.5 9.0 9.0 480.50
20.80107B 3.0 72.00 =4 =48.0 8.0 8.0

ANAK LISES Bertrand Rhodict

72.00
54.95407C 3.2 65.60 6 66.5 7.0 7.0 137.60

4 MAS 95.90626C 3.3 61.05 =7 66.5 6.0 6.0 198.65
77.35207C 3.3 85.80 2 49.0 8.5 8.5 284.45
84.70307C 3.4 81.60 3 48.0 8.0 8.0 366.05

119.505253B 3.2 68.80 7 47.0 7.5 7.0 434.85
23.80107B 3.0 69.00 7 77.5 8.0 7.5

BIN JABILLIN Jellson

69.00
41.95407C 3.2 81.60 4 48.5 8.5 8.5 150.60

5 MAS 80.95305C 2.8 63.00 6 47.5 7.5 7.5 213.60
99.60207B 3.6 48.60 10 64.5 4.5 4.5 262.20

118.156243D 3.2 70.40 5 67.5 7.0 7.5 332.60
151.355253B 3.2 70.40 6 57.5 7.5 7.0 403.00

20.80407C 3.2 72.00 =4 =47.5 7.5 7.5

MYALIN Igor

72.00
57.65307C 3.4 62.90 7 76.0 6.5 6.0 134.90

6 UZB 87.655253B 3.2 72.00 3 57.5 7.5 7.5 206.90
98.80207C 3.3 56.10 7 56.0 5.5 5.5 263.00

114.25107B 3.0 73.50 4 58.5 8.0 8.0 336.50
165.656245D 3.6 52.20 10 65.0 5.0 4.5 388.70

Timing and Results Provided by Bornan
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Detailed Results

HOC Aquatic Sports Arena Diving

Men's 10m Platform

 FinalWED 04 OCT 2023Start Time 19:30

As of WED 04 OCT 2023 at 20:48

End Time   20:47

Rank Name NOC
Code

Total
Points

Points
Behind

Dive
No. DD Overall

Rank
Dive

Points
Dive

Rank
Judge's Score

J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7
17.80107B 3.0 75.00 3 38.5 8.5 8.0

KIM Yeongtaek

75.00
50.35407C 3.2 67.20 5 57.0 7.0 7.0 142.20

7 KOR 109.15207B 3.6 43.20 10 84.0 4.0 4.0 185.40
104.65626B 3.5 71.75 3 77.0 6.5 7.0 257.15
123.405255B 3.6 70.20 6 76.5 6.5 6.5 327.35
177.70307C 3.4 49.30 11 75.0 4.5 5.0 376.65

26.80107B 3.0 66.00 9 97.5 7.5 7.0

LEE Shen Oon Max

66.00
65.75407C 3.2 60.80 8 86.5 6.0 6.5 126.80

8 SGP 100.556243D 3.2 67.20 5 77.0 7.0 7.0 194.00
115.00207C 3.3 52.80 9 85.5 5.5 5.0 246.80
147.85307C 3.4 56.10 7 85.5 5.5 5.5 302.90
177.855253B 3.2 73.60 4 87.5 8.0 7.5 376.50

25.30107B 3.0 67.50 8 87.5 7.5 7.5

YI Jaegyeong

67.50
86.65407C 3.2 38.40 10 94.0 4.0 4.0 105.90

9 KOR 119.65305B 3.0 69.00 4 97.0 8.0 8.0 174.90
117.60207C 3.3 69.30 4 97.0 7.0 7.0 244.20
153.756243D 3.2 52.80 8 95.5 5.5 5.5 297.00
185.355253B 3.2 72.00 5 97.5 7.5 7.5 369.00

47.80107B 3.0 45.00 10 105.0 5.0 5.0

MOGHADASI Seyedmohammad

45.00
115.55407C 3.2 32.00 12 113.5 3.5 3.0 77.00

10 IRI 158.15207C 3.3 59.40 9 106.0 6.0 6.0 136.40
184.60307C 3.4 40.80 12 104.0 4.0 4.0 177.20
230.65626C 3.3 42.90 9 104.5 4.0 4.5 220.10
273.455253B 3.2 60.80 8 106.0 6.5 6.5 280.90

52.30107B 3.0 40.50 11 114.5 4.5 4.5

PARDESHI Siddharth Bajrang

40.50
94.45407C 3.2 57.60 9 106.0 6.0 6.0 98.10

11 IND 173.35207C 3.3 23.10 12 112.5 2.0 2.5 121.20
186.60305B 3.0 54.00 8 116.0 6.0 6.0 175.20
241.956243D 3.2 33.60 11 113.5 3.5 3.5 208.80
286.355253B 3.2 59.20 9 116.0 6.0 6.5 268.00

65.25612B 1.9 27.55 12 124.5 5.0 5.0

ZHANG Hoi

27.55
129.90201B 1.8 35.10 11 126.5 6.5 6.5 62.65

12 MAC 192.00301B 1.9 39.90 11 127.0 7.0 7.0 102.55
216.70105B 2.3 42.55 11 126.0 6.5 6.0 145.10
278.65403B 2.0 27.00 12 124.5 4.5 4.5 172.10
341.455233D 2.4 40.80 12 125.5 5.5 6.0 212.90

Note:
For more detail on the judges see "Panel of Judges" for this session.

Legend:

Timing and Results Provided by Bornan
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Panel of Judges

HOC Aquatic Sports Arena
杭州奥体中心游泳馆

Diving
跳水

Men's 10m Platform
男子10米跳台

 Final
决赛

WED 04 OCT 2023Start Time 19:30

裁判安排表

As of WED 04 OCT 2023 at 18:36
NameFunction

Referee
Assistant Referee

Judge 1
Judge 2
Judge 3
Judge 4
Judge 5
Judge 6
Judge 7

Platform Judge
Alternative Judge

Legend:

Timing and Results Provided by Bornan
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1 510.75BAI Yuming QCHN
2 495.50YANG Hao QCHN 15.25
3 438.20TAMAI Rikuto QJPN 72.55
4 423.70BIN JABILLIN Jellson QMAS 87.05
5 401.05ANAK LISES Bertrand Rhodict QMAS 109.70
6 389.95KIM Yeongtaek QKOR 120.80
7 367.60YI Jaegyeong QKOR 143.15
8 367.30LEE Shen Oon Max QSGP 143.45
9 341.30MYALIN Igor QUZB 169.45

10 250.80MOGHADASI Seyedmohammad QIRI 259.95
11 234.55PARDESHI Siddharth Bajrang QIND 276.20
12 197.85ZHANG Hoi QMAC 312.90
13 194.60KHOPUECHKLANG Adithep RTHA 316.15



Detailed Results

HOC Aquatic Sports Arena Diving

Men's 10m Platform

 Preliminary

Rank Name NOC
Code

Total
Points

Points
Behind

Dive
No. DD Overall

Rank
Dive

Points
Dive

Rank
Judge's Score

J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7

1510.75

2495.50

3438.20

4423.70

5401.05

6389.95



Detailed Results

HOC Aquatic Sports Arena Diving

Men's 10m Platform

 Preliminary

Rank Name NOC
Code

Total
Points

Points
Behind

Dive
No. DD Overall

Rank
Dive

Points
Dive

Rank
Judge's Score

J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7

7367.60

8367.30

9341.30

10250.80

11234.55

12197.85



Detailed Results

HOC Aquatic Sports Arena Diving

Men's 10m Platform

 Preliminary

Rank Name NOC
Code

Total
Points

Points
Behind

Dive
No. DD Overall

Rank
Dive

Points
Dive

Rank
Judge's Score

J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7

13194.60

Note:

Legend:



Panel of Judges

HOC Aquatic Sports Arena
杭州奥体中心游泳馆

Diving
跳水

Men's 10m Platform
男子10米跳台

 Preliminary
预赛

裁判安排表

NameFunction

TONY KOH Kok BengReferee TDC
NG DO ROSARIO Sio WanAssistant Referee TDC

RAO LangJudge 1
CHANTRAKULCHOTE NeeranuchJudge 2
LEE WilliamJudge 3
YEOH Ken NeeJudge 4
NAKAGAWA MaiJudge 5
LEUNG Kai YinJudge 6
MIN SeoghongJudge 7

DIXIT NishitPlatform Judge
CHEONG Kin IengAlternative Judge

Legend:



Function Name

SUEHIRO Akito

NOC

Chairperson:

KUW - KuwaitAL-SAFFAR Bashar

JPN - Japan

Members:

NG DO ROSARIO Sio Wan

TONY KOH Kok Beng MAS - Malaysia

MAC - Macao, China

IRI - Islamic Republic of Iran

VYAS Mayur

AL-JANAHI Mustafa A M

DIMANCHE Marie Antoinette

QAT - Qatar

PHI - Philippines

CHN - China

HADIGHI Omid

LI Na

Gender

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Female

IND - India

Female

(Technical Delegate)

Vice Chairperson:

Secretary:

Technical Diving Committee

Diving
跳水

跳水技术委员会

As of THU 28 SEP 2023 at 10:00

DIV-------------------------------_C35A 1 Report Creation Date and Time Page 1/1
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Name

LEE William

NOC

CHEONG Kin Ieng

SGP - Singapore

LEUNG Kai Yin

MIN Seonghong KOR - Republic of Korea

MAC - Macao, China

HUN - Hungary

YEOH Ken Nee

AXTELIUS Peter Olof

TOULOUDIS Nikolaos

SWE - Sweden

GRE - Greece

CHN - China

SZEKFFY Nora

RAO Lang

Gender

Male

Male

NAKAGAWA Mai

Male

Male

Male

Female

MAS - Malaysia

Female

Male

HKG - Hong Kong, China

Pranarta MaleINA - Indonesia

DIXIT Nishit MaleIND - India

KHASANOV Bobur MaleUZB - Uzbekistan

CHANTRAKULCHOTE Neeranuch

JNP - Japan

THA - Thailand

Female

Female

Female

Judges

Diving
跳水

裁判

As of THU 28 SEP 2023 at 14:00
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